All rights reserved
DS--60-1892 1.3.12/rev 4
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
1
60A Dual-Feed GMT Fuse Panels
Power  ::  Dual 10/10 or Dual 20/20 Positions; Compact and Lightweight
Overview
The Amphenol GMT fuse panels provide reliable low-

• Essential low-current power distribution functionality in a
cost-effective platform
How to Order:
1. Choose a panel configuration
2. Select fuses as required
3. Select accessories as needed
See more power distribution solutions under
Power Accessories at amphenolbroadband.com
60GMT10  Front view
All rights reserved. 1.3.12/rev 4                                 amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
2
60A Dual-Feed GMT Fuse Panels
Power  ::  Dual 10/10 or Dual 20/20 Positions; Compact and Lightweight
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Dual-feed 10/10 panel, white 60GMT10
Dual-feed 20/20 panel, white
Order fuses separately
60GMT20
Amperage GMT Fuses
18/100A 130781
1/4A 100151
1/2A 004001
3/4A 004008
1A 100991
1-1/3A 004006
1-1/2A 004011
2A 004002
2-1/2A 130783
3A 004012
3-1/2A 130782
4A 004013
5A 004014
7-1/2A 004010
10A 004015
12A 102287
15A 102288
Additional Items
Fuse puller 06113-03
Dummy fuse 132748
Specifications
Electrical
Nominal voltage ± 24V/-48V
Input rating 60A per bus
Max. input interrupt device 75A
Max. output protection device 15A
Power dissipation (full load) 12W per bus
Mechanical
Dimensions 19" W x 1.75" H x 2" D
(432 mm x 45 mm x 51 mm)
Weight 4 lbs (1.8 kg)
Color White